
Green Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Bianchi Luciano (10/237) 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0

Crispoldi Francesco (10/473) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 4 8 1 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0

Novelli Simone (10/381) 2 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0

Pesciaioli Luca (10/233) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Ilie Mihai (10/740) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianchi Luciano 10/237 32 82 2,56

Crispoldi Francesco 10/473 30 45 1,50

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 21 27 1,29

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 17 22 1,29

Novelli Simone 10/381 11 17 1,55

Pesciaioli Luca 10/233 17 8 0,47

Ilie Mihai 10/740 0 0 0,00

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun

Addante Riccardo (02/028) 4 8 4 7 4 11 3 8 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomassetti Daniele (08/1502) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 2 2 4 5 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tedeschini D'Annibale Luigi (10/507) 1 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 2 5 3 4 2 5 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colasanti Lorenzo (02/043) 3 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuli Ilaria (10/486) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 6 0 0 4 10 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeletti Lorenzo (02/024) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitoni Claudia (02/027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Addante Riccardo 02/028 27 67 2,48

Tomassetti Daniele 08/1502 24 53 2,21

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 21 36 1,71

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/507 13 22 1,69

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 15 22 1,47

Colasanti Lorenzo 02/043 11 21 1,91

Giuli Ilaria 10/486 13 21 1,62

Angeletti Lorenzo 02/024 4 6 1,50

Pitoni Claudia 02/027 0 0 0,00

Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Francescangeli Mattia (10/230) 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Giovenali Michele (10/474) 0 0 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0

Valentini Elisa (10/316) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Balliu Endrik (10/688) 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 0

Trovati Elisa (10/313) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Bernardi Alberto (10/1397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 4 5

Mernaci Erlis (10/1010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francescangeli Mattia 10/230 20 35 1,75

Giovenali Michele 10/474 28 34 1,21

Valentini Elisa 10/316 16 21 1,31

Balliu Endrik 10/688 28 18 0,64

Trovati Elisa 10/313 20 12 0,60

Bernardi Alberto 10/1397 16 7 0,44

Mernaci Erlis 10/1010 0 0 0,00


